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FIS JUNIOR
SLALOM HERREN
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

SKI TEAM

S3ZINNEN

DOLOMITES

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS VICENZI ENRICO ITA STRECKENNAME GIRARDELLI
SCHIEDRICHTER SENTIERI STEFANO ITA START 1790 m
ZIEL 1640 m
RENNLEITER PRENN ALFRED ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 150 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14745/10/22
14745/10/22
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER SUMMERER K. ITA PEZZUTTI F. ITA
VORLAUFER - A - HAPPACHER A. ITA - A - HAPPACHER A. ITA
- B - CAMPO DELL'ORTO ITA - B - CAMPO DELL'ORTO ITA
- C - SULZENBACHER T. ITA - C - SULZENBACHER T. ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 55 54 59 56
STARTZEIT 9.45 12.30
WETTER: HEITER SCHNEE:KOMPAKT TEMPERATUR S: -7°C  Z: -5°C
ANGEWANDTER PUNKTEZ. 26.63 ELEKTRONISCHE UNTERSCH
F= 730
RANG STA CODE TEILNEHMER ZEIT ZEIT END RENN
NR NR NAME + VORNAME NAT 1.LAUF 2.LAUF ZEIT PUNKTE  PUNKTE
MAENNLICH-MASCHILE
1 106 60328 BOUAS loannis 2005 BEL (BEL ) 48.16 48.70 1'36.86 0.00
2 111 410467  JACKSON Alec 2005 NZL (NZL ) 48.55 48.87 1'37.42 4.22
3 104 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo 2005 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 48.89 48.60 1'37.49 4.75
4 101 6100821 PODIVINSKY Henry 2006 CAN (CAN ) 48.49 49.02 1'37.51 4.90
5 103 10001103 SILBERNAGL Alex 2007 ITA (AA SEISER ALM ) 48.48 49.69 1'38.17 9.87
6 102 10000344 SIEDER Lukas 2005 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 48.42 49.83 1'38.25 10.48
7 110 110545 HOLSCHER Tomas 2007 CHI (CHI ) 48.89 49.43 1'38.32 11.00
8 113 6534361 BOISSONNEAULT Troy 2007 USA (USA ) 49.41 49.24 1'38.65 13.49
107 380423 VRDOLJAK Ziggy 2007 CRO (CRO ) 49.09 49.56 1'38.65 13.49
10 114 430893  LODZINSKI Jan 2005 POL (POL ) 49.31 49.44 1'38.75 14.24
11 126 10000337 PRINCI Davide 2005 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 49.77 49.27 1'39.04 16.43
12 117 6100932 LEGG Thomas 2007 CAN (CAN ) 49.30 49.99 1'39.29 18.31
13 122 10001126 SPARBER Valentin 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL ) 50.01 49.35 1'39.36 18.84
14 112 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko 2005 BUL (BUL ) 49.01 50.62 1'39.63 20.88
15 120 10000747 THALER David 2006 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 49.90 49.84 1'39.74 21.71
16 129 10001112 DICHRISTIN Raphael 2007 ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH ) 50.33 49.69 1'40.02 23.82
17 123 10000315 GUERRESCO Alessandro 2005 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 50.53 49.50 1'40.03 23.89
18 128 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA (AA VINSCHGER OB ) 50.88 49.17 1'40.05 24.04
19 138 10000759 CAISELLI Marco 2006 ITA (VE SC CORTINA ) 51.04 49.10 1'40.14 24.72
20 125 10000619 SAVOLDELLI Luca 2005 ITA (AC SC PONTEDILE ) 50.91 49.68 1'40.59 28.11
21 132 410478  MEIKLE Hemi 2006 NZL (NzZL ) 50.97 49.72 1'40.69 28.87
22 134 10001072 CANOVA Andrea 2007 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 50.85 49.93 1'40.78 29.54
23 146 10001104 STAUDACHER Noah 2007 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 51.18 50.52 1'41.70 36.48
24 158 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca 2006 ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR ) 51.72 50.10 1'41.82 37.38
25 137 10000336 HALLER Moritz 2005 ITA (AA ASD SENALES ) 51.07 50.85 1'41.92 38.14
26 140 10000475 PICECH Nico 2005 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 51.86 51.01 1'42.87 45.30
27 157 10001101 KARBON Simon 2007 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 51.56 51.37 1'42.93 45.75
28 174 10002023 GASTEIGER Noah 2009 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 52.09 50.92 1'43.01 46.35
29 162 10001266 MUSITELLI Enrico 2007 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 51.71 51.61 1'43.32 48.69
30 156 10001182 ROSASCHINO Leonardo 2007 ITA (VA COURMAYEUR M ) 51.69 51.99 1'43.68 51.40
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RANG STA
NR

31 151
32 154
33 141
34 144
35 172
36 161
37 159
38 221
39 171
40 169
41 232
42 180
43 181
44 168
45 234

226
47 191
48 201
49 167
50 175
51 215
52 189
53 185
54 214
55 193
56 182
57 213
58 198
59 230
60 223
61 199
62 205
63 204
64 216

155
160

115
124
127
130
133
135
143
165
170
179
183
186
187
192
196
197
200
203
208
209
210
211
217

CODE
NR

10001169
10001633
60345
10001569
10000778
10001643
10001632
10001955
10001610
10001577
30000519
10001550
10001154
10001827
10001957
10001987
10001554
10002070
10001153
10002063
10001963
10001726
10001552
10001566
10001167
10001794
10001956
10001602
10001967
10001971
690830
10001563
561545
10001962

6101209
10001081

6534029
10000448
10001123
10001601
400393
10001181
10001191
561525
10001562
10000504
10000935
10001138
10001749
10001522
10001239
160139
10001516
10001568
10001102
10001168
10001537
380438
10002100

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

MERLER Luca
SILVESTRIN Federico
BOUAS Christos
KOSTNER Christian
RIFESSER Mike
NATALE Mattia
PESSOT Leonardo
MAHLKNECHT Matthias
DE CONCINI Kevin
ROGEN Samuel
D'INCA' Leonardo
PLONER Giacomo
DURISHTI SOISSON Edmondo
CINOTTI Thomas
PETRITSCH Valentin
AUER Simon
STUEFER Jordan
BONELLI Luca
CAPRONI Massimo
CANTALUPO Gaetano
VOLGGER Noah
DALLA CORTE Marco
DI SPALATRO Liam
SCHMALZL Florian
NIEDERSTAETTER Gabriel
GERARDINI Luca
MANTINGER Aron
ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO' Riccar
PEDEVILLA Manuel
BONDIOLI Gianni
SVERDUN Dmytrii
POHL Luis Nicolas
TEKALEC Iztok
CLARA Luca

NICHT AM START 1.

COTE Adrien
OBERSCHMIED Alex

NICHT IM ZIEL 1.

MCDERMOTT Lucas
CLARA Max

SERIOLI Simone
MOLIN Piero

KALF Laurens
ROSASCHINO Ludovico
KLOTZ Alexander
IVANCIC Lan
CHIERICATO Mattia
TRINCA Damiano
GANDELLI Filippo Battista
SARTORELLI Alessandro
LENA Patrick
TRUSSARDI Andrea
BERTOLDINI Ivan

2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

LAUF

2009
2007

LAUF

2006
2005
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2005
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007

KASHIOURIS ARBUTHNOT Andre 2006

GAMBIRASIO Giacomo
NIEDERSTAETTER Patrick
KNOLSEISEN Denis
ZERNERI Pietro
BARONCINI Ludovico
VUCINIC Tin
FISCHNALLER Philipp
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2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009

(AA SC GARDENA -
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
(BE
(

AA SC GARDENA -
SKI TEAM ALT
ITA (FVG SC SAPPADA
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
ITA (AA SC GARDENA -
ITA (TN FALCONERI SK
ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT
ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA
ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (FVG MONTE DAUDA
ITA (AA SC GARDENA -
ITA (AA 3 ZINNEN DOL
ITA (AA SEISER ALM
ITA (TN FASSACTIVE
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (FVG MONTE LUSSAR
ITA (AA  KRONPLATZ SK
ITA (VE SC FELTRE
ITA (AA SEISER ALM
ITA (AA  SC GARDENA -
ITA (AA  SC GARDENA -
ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI
ITA (AA  SC GARDENA -
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT
ITA (CAE RAZZOLO SCI
UKR (UKR

ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK
SLO (SLO

ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK

2

CAN (CAN
ITA (AA SKICLUB AHRN

26

USA (USA
ITA (AA  KRONPLATZ SK
ITA (AC SC ZANETTI-G
ITA (VE SC CORTINA
NED (NED
ITA (VA
ITA (AA
SLO (SLO
ITA (AA
ITA (VE
ITA (AC
ITA (VE
ITA (VE
ITA (AC
ITA (AC
CYP (CYP
ITA (AC
ITA (AA
ITA (AA
ITA (AA
ITA (VE
CRO (CRO
ITA (AA ASC SARNTAL

COURMAYEUR M
RG WIPPTAL

KRONPLATZ SK
TEAM SORAPIS
SC ZANETTI-G
TEAM SORAPIS
SC ALLEGHE
SC RADICI GR
SC LECCO

SC RADICI GR
SC GARDENA -
SEISER ALM

SC GARDENA -
SC TRICHIANA

— o — e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — — — —

— o — — e e e e e e e e — — —

ZEIT
1.LAUF

51.72
51.79
52.62
52.13
52.36
52.66
52.92
53.06
53.49
52.90
54.59
52.53
53.68
54.03
54.40
54.96
54.31
54.90
54.81
55.52
54.83
55.23
55.46
55.02
54.31
55.00
56.27
55.92
56.18
56.77
57.11
57.90
57.74
59.26

ZEIT
2.LAUF

52.02
51.96
51.53
52.66
52.55
52.94
53.08
53.10
52.70
53.47
53.09
55.16
54.05
53.72
53.41
52.85
53.95
53.55
54.22
53.92
54.62
54.62
54.64
55.11
55.88
55.20
55.40
55.92
56.41
56.00
58.21
57.64
59.75
59.12

END
ZEIT

1'43.74
1'43.75
1'44.15
1'44.79
1'44.91
1'45.60
1'46.00
1'46.16
1'46.19
1'46.37
1'47.68
1'47.69
1'47.73
1'47.75
1'47.81
1'47.81
1'48.26
1'48.45
1'49.03
1'49.44
1'49.45
1'49.85
1'50.10
1'560.13
1'50.19
1'50.20
1'561.67
1'51.84
1'562.59
1'62.77
1'565.32
1'565.54
1'567.49
1'568.38

ITA0829.1147

F= 730
RENN
PUNKTE

51.85
51.93
54.94
59.77
60.67
65.87
68.88
70.09
70.32
71.67
81.55
81.62
81.92
82.07
82.53
82.53
85.92
87.35
91.72
94.81
94.89
97.90
99.79
100.01
100.46
100.54
111.62
112.90
118.55
119.91
139.13
140.78
155.48
162.19

PUNKTE

SM8/2
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RANG STA
NR

219
225
227

105
136
142
178
194
195
228
233
235

188

108
109
118
119
148
149
150
153
163
164
166
173
176
177
184
202
206
207
212
218
220
224
229
231

116
121
131
139
145
147
152
190
222

CODE
NR

10002002
10001993
10001988

10000764
10000319
10000808
10001565
10001107
520270

10002012
10002065
30000561

10001652

10000828
10001091
6534024
6534360
10001551
10001106
10001235
10001359
10001286
430969
10001137
10001787
10001214
10001567
10001553
423054
10001557
10001792
10002020
10001953
10001941
10002003
10002004
10002021

6534058
10000709
10000477
10000771
10001093
492660
10000742
10001263
30000530

TEILNEHMER

NAME + VORNAME

RASTNER Alex 2009
NEULICHEDL Alexander 2009
OBERGASSER Hannes 2009

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. LAUF

WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian 2006
PIGOZZI Stefano 2005
SEGHI Matteo 2006
PLANCKER Luisi 2008
SCHUSTER Luis 2007
UMUR Bora 2006
ZAMA Davide 2009
TAUFERER Hannes 2009
LEVIS Tommaso 2009

NICHT AM START 2. LAUF

GRAF Benjamin 2008
NICHT IM ZIEL 2. LAUF
FEICHTER Jonas 2006
CASTLUNGER David 2007
SARGENT Harper 2006
BOISSONNEAULT Dino 2007
ANGERER David 2008
AUER Paul 2007
FERRARIS Fabio 2007
TRIBOLDI Giovanni 2007
HOLZER Lukas 2007
KAWIORSKI Maksymilian 2008
AMBROSO Luca 2007
CALLIGARIS PASQUINI Mattia 2008
PIRCHER Max 2007
SENONER Manuel 2008
PIRINI  Dylan 2008
HJELMELAND Maximilian Pete 2007
AUGSCHELLER Leo 2008
KOFLER Jakob 2008
HAAS Patrick 2009
GAMPER Sebastian 2009
SCHNITZER David 2009
PENE VIDARI Giovanni 2009
TELSER Timmy 2009
VINCENTI Giovanni 2009
DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. LAUF
CULVER Bronson 2006
LANDINI Alberto 2006
TRANIELLO Ruggero 2005
ROHREGGER Shaun 2006
IRSARA Simon 2007
DEL PINO CABALLERO Alvaro 2007
RABANSER Patrick 2006
SALETTI Francesco 2007
PATRONI Lorenzo 2009
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NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA

(AA
(AA
(AA

RG WIPPTAL
SEISER ALM
3 ZINNEN DOL

9
ITA

ITA
ITA

KRONPLATZ SK
NHOA GAME AC
SC SESTOLA
SC GARDENA -
KRONPLATZ SK

(AA
(VE

(CAE
ITA (AA

ITA (AA

TUR (TUR
ITA (VE SC TRICHIANA
ITA (AA RITTEN SPORT
ITA (VE SC LIMANA

1
ITA (AA  SKITEAM PASS
24

ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A
ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT
USA (USA
USA (USA
ITA (AA

ITA (AA

ITA (AC

ITA (AC

ITA (AA

POL (POL
ITA (VE

ITA (FVG
ITA (AA

ITA (
ITA
NOR (NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SEISER ALM
KRONPLATZ SK
SC RADICI GR
BRIXIA SCI
3 ZINNEN DOL

TEAM SORAPIS
MONTE DAUDA
ASC SCHENNA
SC GARDENA -
SEISER ALM

33

RG WIPPTAL
ASC PASSEIER
TZ UEBERTSCH
SC GARDENA -
ASV TSCHERMS
COURMAYEUR M
ASV TSCHERMS
SC ALLEGHE

REISTETEZ

9

USA (USA

ITA (CAE SC RIOLUNATO
ITA (AC SC LECCO

ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH
ITA (AA  SKI TEAM ALT
ESP (ESP

ITA (AA SEISER ALM
ITA (VE SC ALLEGHE
ITA (AC BRIXIA SCI

)

—_—— — — — — — — —

—_—— i — = — — — —

ZEIT ZEIT
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 56
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 54
TOR Nr 53
TOR Nr 52
TOR Nr 57
TOR Nr 55
TOR Nr 55
TOR Nr 57
TOR Nr 55
TOR Nr 57
TOR Nr 57
TOR Nr 56
TOR Nr 57
Der Technische Delegierte
VICENZI ENRICO (ITA)

END
ZEIT

#1147

ITA0829.1147

F= 730
RENN

PUNKTE  PUNKTE

SM8/3
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